Datenblatt

Geopress-Bogen 45°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 9626TW

Artikel 765 699

[=]:

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

917d91cbe3423b8e86e5fa2fe2b7378e46ae8a75

32
15 mm
64 mm
440 g
497,28 cm?®
Rotguss
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